Specifications

Voltage Rating
Voltage Type
Watts

Amps

Bulb Type
MOL in/mm
Length

MOD in/mm
Lumens

CT deg K
CRI

Beam Angle
Rated Life
Special Desc

Ambient Operating
Temp Range

LEDOWT8F/24/850K-G4D

Description

Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

120~277
AC

9

0.08

T-8
23.2/590
>

1.1/28
900
5000
80+

130°
50,000

Self Ballasted, <20% Total Harmonic Distortion (THD), This device is not intended for use with emergency

exit fixtures or emergency exit lights.

-40° C (-40° F) to 40° C (104° F)

POLYCARB Litespan T8 9W 900Im 2ft Linear 120-277VAC

Bi-Pin 80+CRI 5000K Frosted
08531
39112102

5 0 O
watch > like > follow

Selection. solutions. amplicity. elkko.corm

23220 W. 84" St, Shawnee, KS 66227 - (P) 1.800.852.2217 (F) 1.800.492.8975
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